

승상규 흑호 태권도

Black Tigers Tae Kwon Do

Personal Information

Membership Enrollment

i ersonai imorina	Clott				
First Name		Last Name		Date of Birth	
Address		1		Postal Code	
Phone(Home/ Cell)		E-Mail			
How did you hear about us?					
Program Type	Type of Members Membership fee Total fee \$	Registration fee \$			
Method of Payment			After School Information		
	·	Interact 🗆	Grade: Name of School: Address of School: Name of Teacher: School finish time: Mon Tue Wed	Thu Fri	
Liability Waiver I hereby submit my application for registration to "Black Tigers Taekwondo" (the School). I agree to waive claims against the school of any persons connected with the school for injuries I may sustain. I also assume full responsibility for all my actions in connection with the school's program(s). I understand that pictures of myself participating in the school's programs and demonstrations may be used for promotional purposes without compensation.					
Signature: Parent or Guardia	n (if applicant is	under 18 years	Date: s of age)		
Signaturo:			Dato		

CANCELLATION OF MEMBERSHIP

Except as provided below, this Membership Agreement ("Agreement") can only be cancelled at the end of Term by giving prior written notice. If Student/Member does not give written notice of cancellation, this Agreement shall automatically extend on a month-to-month basis, at the then effective month-to month rate. This Agreement may be cancelled prior to the end of the Term upon the death or disability of the Student/Member, or if Member moves more than 25 miles from the Black Tigers Taekwondo studio. To cancel this Agreement prior to the end of the Term you must deliver a signed and dated written notice of cancellation, along with your membership card and third party confirmation of the reason for cancellation (e.g. death certificate, either: 1. by personal delivery to the studio; or 2. by registered or certified mail to: Black Tigers Taekwondo, 1020 Dawson Rd #23 Thunder Bay ont. Cancellations permitted under the Agreement will take effect on the last day of the month following receipt by Black Tigers Taekwondo of all required documentation. I (We) hereby acknowledge and agree to these terms of cancellation.

MEMBERSHIP FREEZES

Student/Member is permitted to freeze membership for one, two or three months one time during the initial Term, or if Student/Member is on a month-to-month basis, then one time per calendar year. If the freeze period is during the initial Term, Student/Member must continue to pay tuition/dues in full and the freeze time will be added to the end of the initial Term. If Student/Member is on a month-to-month basis, Student/Member may suspend payment of tuition/dues until the end of the freeze period. To affect a membership freeze, Student must submit an executed Freeze form.

MONTHLY TUITION/DUES

Except as expressly provided herein, all tuition/dues and/or payments are non-refundable. Tuition/Dues are billed monthly, in advance, on the first day of each month, due and payable at the time of billing – regardless of usage of the academy. At the end of the initial Term, monthly tuition/dues will continue on a month-to-month basis at the then effective rate.

DECLINED OR DELINQUENT PAYMENTS

If any payment, including, but not limited to, a check charge or bank draft is declined, Black Tigers Taekwondo will assess a charge of \$35.00 for each payment so declined, in addition to any other recourse it may have. In the event Student/Member fails to pay any obligation in accordance with the terms of this Agreement, Black Tigers Taekwondo may refuse to honor the Student/Member's membership. In addition, should Student/Member be in default of any payment for more than 30 days, all amounts due hereunder shall become immediately due and payable. , Black Tigers Taekwondo reserves the right to use an attorney to enforce any terms under this Agreement and Student/Member shall be liable, in addition to any other obligations, for the cost of such enforcement.

ASSUMPTION OF RISK & WAIVER OF LIABILITY

Student/Member represents that he/she is in good physical condition and is able to use the facilities of Black Tigers Taekwondo. Student/Member hereby acknowledges that he/she is fully aware of the risks and hazards inherent in the practice of martial arts and in fitness activities and hereby assumes voluntarily all risks of loss, damage or injury (including death) that may be sustained by Student/Member or to his/her property. Student/Member hereby accepts full responsibility for the use of, or participation in, any and all classes, services, equipment, demonstrations or events, whatsoever owned, operated or sponsored by Black Tigers Taekwondo, whether on-site or off-site and hereby releases and agrees to hold harmless, Black Tigers Taekwondo, its owners, officers, directors, members, employees, representatives and agents from any and all loss, claim, injury, damage or liability sustained or incurred by Student/Member resulting there from. This release shall be binding upon the heirs, distributes, next of kin, executor and administrator of each of the undersigned. In signing this Agreement, the undersigned hereby acknowledges and represents that that he/she has read this release, understands it and signs it voluntarily.

(Student / Member Initials)

LOST OR STOLEN MEMBERSHIP CARD

Black Tigers Taekwondo shall assess a \$20.00 service fee for the replacement of lost or stolen membership cards.

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

If Student/Member willfully or neglectfully does damage to any Black Tigers Taekwondo property the cost of repairing or replacing such damaged property shall be paid for by Student/Member.

MEMBERSHIP RULES & REGULATIONS

Student/Member hereby agrees to abide by all rules and regulations of Black Tigers Taekwondo, which may be posted or issued verbally, as amended from time to time. Black Tigers Taekwondo may terminate this Agreement for violation of any rule or regulation, or any conduct which is detrimental to the welfare or character of Black Tigers Taekwondo or its students/members.

MEMBERSHIP TRANSFERS

Memberships at the Black Tigers Taekwondo are not transferable.

ENTIRE AGREEMENT

This Agreement constitutes the entire agreement between Student/Member and Black Tigers Taekwondo. Amendments or modifications to this Agreement must be in writing and signed by both Student/Member and Black Tigers Taekwondo.

Student / Member	
Parent / Guardian	
)ate	